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MARINERS ATHLETICS

APTOS HIGH SCHOOL

February 2, 2026
Dear Mariner Students and Families,

Please see the bulletin items below for sport specific and contact information on the 2025 Spring
Sports Season. All interested students are encouraged to reach out to the head coach of their
respective sport for more information.

*All students, new and returning, must have Physical Exam paperwork on file with the Athletic Office.
**If a student completed paperwork for a Fall or Winter Sport, the paperwork is valid for Spring Sports
as long as the exam was within last 12 months

Spring Sports Information: *times subject to change

Boys/Girls Swimming (Varsity and JV
e Head Coach Jim Triplett willitriple@aol.com
e First Day Meeting February 2, 2025
e Practice times: Mondays-Thursdays 4:10-5:40 pm

Softball (Varsity and JV)
e Head Coach Phil Rojas rojasjr13@yahoo.com

Practice Schedule
e Starts February 2, 2025
e Monday through Friday 4:05-5:30 pm

Baseball (Varsity, JV, and Freshman)
e Head Coach Jason Biancardi jason_biancardi@pvusd.net
e Starts Tuesday Feb 3
e Monday through Friday 4:05-5:30 pm

Boys Golf (Varsity)
e Head Coach Paul Zech paulzech54@yahoo.com

e All students interested in Boys Golf should reach out to Coach Zech
o Experience and Scoring will be a priority for team placement

Boys Lacrosse (Varsity)

e Head Coach Dairien Boyd dairien@gmail.com
e First Day of Practice February 2 4:15-5:45 Salazar Field (lower grass field)

(Continued on next page)
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Girls Lacrosse (Varsity)
e Head Coach Stuart Mager smager@graniterock.com

e First Day of Practice February 9th

Beach Volleyball (Varsity Only)
e Head Coach Elizabeth Smith elizabeth_smith@pvusd.net
Try-out Schedule
e TBD- Info released soon; reach out to Coach Smith for updated details

Boys Tennis (Varsity)

e travis_fox@pvusd.net for more information
e First Day oMeeting Monday February 2

e Practice times: Mondays-Friday 4:00-5:30 pm AHS Courts

Track and Field(Varsity and JV)
e Head Coach Thad Moren thad moren@pvusd.net

e First Day of Practice Monday February 2
e Practice times: Mondays-Thursday 4:00-5:30 pm AHS Track

Boys Volleyball (Varsity and JV)
e Head Coach Hunter Zeng aptosvolleyball@gmail.com
e First Practice Thursday Thursday Feb 5 7:30-9 Warmerdam Gym

Go Mariners! Sails up!

Travis Fox
Athletic Director
email: travis_fox@pvusd.net



mailto:smager@graniterock.com
mailto:travis_fox@pvusd.net
mailto:thad_moren@pvusd.net
mailto:aptosvolleyball@gmail.com
mailto:travis_fox@pvusd.net

